DIST

MAP

PID
PARID
Comments
OWN1
OWN2
ADDR1
ADDR2
ADDRS3
LEGAL1
LEGAL2
LEGAL3
SALEDT
PRICE
CLASS
APRBLDG
APRLAND
APRMIN
TOTAPR

PROP_LOCAT

Name

ACC_NUMBER

BOOK
PAGE

12

17

46.1

12 17004600010000

ROSS DEBORAH &
DEBORAH SIMMS

425 BAIRD DR
CHARLESTON WV 25302
LT M OAKWOOD ADN

0.00

2.00

37,800.00
13,900.00

0.00

51,700.00

425 BAIRD DR
12 17004600010000
7,356,728
2,449

2,449



